EXECUTIVE CHAIRS, OFFICE CHAIRS, VISITOR CHAIRS, 

SOFAS, CENTRE TABLES, SIDE TABLES ETC. FOR 3RD, 4TH & 

5TH FLOOR, NEW DELHI MAIN BRANCH 

2.  Time allowed for completion Maximum 30 days from the date of placing Letter / Mail of 
Acceptance.  

3.  Earnest Money Deposit  ₹ 62,000/- (Rupees Sixty-Two Thousand only) through ONLINE 
mode i.e., Debit Card/ Credit Card/ Net Banking/NEFT/RTGS 
paid through the portal of e-tendering. 

4.  Initial Security Deposit N/A  

5.  Total Security Deposit N/A 

6.  Defects Liability Period  Bidder must rectify/replace any defects arising within one year